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TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 24 MAR 2019

Initial Registration 24 MAR 2019

CHN - China

Height

S Catches m/ftin

~

TIAN Boyan
ZHAO Haiyang
ZHU Qizhang
ZONG Hanming
LI Haoran
SUN Ruichen
CHANG Jiuyuan
XU Zichun

9 ZHOU Xinyu
10 HU Kuan
11 YAN Ruinan
12 LI Xinyu
13 ZHENG Mingju
14 XU Yuyang
15 XU Jiazheng
16 ZHU Yunhan
18 LI Songwei
20 ZHANG Yuhang
21 Abiyasi
23 CHEN Kailin
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

1.80/511"
1.78 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.86/6'1"
1.76 /59"
1.84/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/511"
1.79/5"10"
1.82/6'0"
1.89/62"
1.85/6"1"
1.90/6'3"
1.80/5"11"
1.79/510"
1.75/59"
1.78 /510"
1.82/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.73/58"

1.81/511"

85/187
81/179
71171157
781172
75/ 165
76 /168
711157
711157
81/179
721159
90 /198
80/176
92 /203
69/152
721159
70/ 154
65/143
92 /203
75/165
721159

771170

Date of Birth

29 APR 2003
10 FEB 2001
28 MAR 2002

7 JAN 2002
18 DEC 2001
18 JAN 2002
25 JUN 2001

9 AUG 2003
19 JUL 2001
25 SEP 2001
25 JAN 2001
19 AUG 2001
14 FEB 2002
26 MAY 2002

2 JUN 2001
17 FEB 2001
30 AUG 2002
14 NOV 2001
13 NOV 2001
14 FEB 2004

17

*
Registration

Qigihar, (CHN)
Qigihar, (CHN)
Beijing Ice Hockey, (CHN)
HC Kunlun Red Star, (CHN)
Richmond Sockeyes, (CAN)
Kunlun Red Star, (CHN)
Qigihar, (CHN)

Qigihar, (CHN)

Qigihar, (CHN)

Tricity Eagles, (USA)

Qigihar, (CHN)

Qigihar, (CHN)

Beijing Ice Hockey, (CHN)
Qigihar, (CHN)

Qigihar, (CHN)

Beijing Ice Hockey, (CHN)
North Toronto Hockey, (CAN)
Qigihar, (CHN)

Toronto Marlboros, (CAN)
Vaughan Kings, (CAN)

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: MYKKAENEN Aki FIN 7 MAY 1972
Team Assistant Coach: PATTILLO Steve Karis CAN 1 SEP 1988
Team Assistant Coach: ZHANG Haiquan CHN 6 FEB 1983
Team Leader: HONG Bin CHN 14 AUG 1981
Team Doctor: ZHANG Xin CHN 4 DEC 1974
Team Staff: Du Juan CHN 5 JUL 1996

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No. Jersey number Pos. Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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